



TigerShark® QC ROBOTIC POOL CLEANER

It takes only 90 minutes for this Shark to hunt down dirt.

TigerShark QC's patented Quick Clean technology cleans any shape, size or type of pool in 90 minutes. A more efficient cleaning pattern allows for quick cleanups while reaching all areas of your pool. Just set it in the pool and let it go!

TigerShark[®] QC

Our line of pool cleaners is recognized for its superior performance and ability to maximize efficiency. The TigerShark QC robotic cleaner is no exception. We make sure every inch is loaded with industry leading technology, which then makes sure every inch of your pool gets that much cleaner.

Features & Benefits

- Patented Quick Clean technology cleans any shape, size or type of pool in 90 minutes
- Includes standard cleaning cycle option for heavier dirt or debris
- Designed with a more efficient cleaning pattern allowing for quick cleanups between standard cycles while still reaching all areas of your pool
- Perfect for residential pools up to 20' x 40'
- Perfect for last-minute cleanups or quick spot cleaning
- Uses less energy, requires no hoses or hookups
- Cleanup is easy with the patented filter cartridge system - just remove and rinse with a garden hose
- Standard 3-year limited warranty
- Just set in the pool and let it go



TigerShark QC

Work Cycle	90 minutes/4 hours
Motor Unit	24 V/3.5 amps
Filter Media Type	2 fine porosity filter elements
Filter Porosity	Very Fine Debris
Weight	21.5 pounds
Suction Rate	75 gallons/minute
Cord Length	55 feet
Moving Parts	Acetal/stainless steel
Programmed Function	ASCL/adaptive seek control
Warranty (USA only)	3-year Limited Warranty
Calculated Ground Speed	55 feet/minute
Power Supply Input Voltage	110 or 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Power Supply Output Voltage	24 V DC secondary



Optional Accessories

Spring Cleanup Filter Elements MODEL RCX70103 for large debris cleanup



Optional Caddy Cart MODEL RC99385



To take a closer look at TigerShark QC Cleaners or other Hayward products, go to www.hayward.com or call 1-888-HAYWARD.



TigerShark QC

MODEL

RC9990GR

layward and TigerShark and design are registered trademarks of Hayward Industries, Inc.